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201502240000
57560

02/24/2015
11:26:23

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantor AGREEMENT COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

43 104 Instr
#:20060111000
019860

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201502240000
57560

02/24/2015
11:26:23

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantee AGREEMENT COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

43 104 Instr
#:20060111000
019860

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201601050000
03530

01/05/2016
10:32:15

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS HIGHWAY 11
31 LLC

43 104 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

201707170002
55590

07/17/2017
02:58:58

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS AL
ALABASTER
MONTEVALLO
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201308260003
49390

08/26/2013
02:50:14

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantor LEASE HIGHWAY 11
31 LLC

43 104 Instr
#:20060111000
019860

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:104
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH NO 2

202105200002
50020

05/20/2021
04:03:15

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantee DEEDS ALABASTER
CITY OF

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202303210000
77120

03/21/2023
10:13:31

COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
ALABASTER

Grantor DEEDS CITY OF
ALABASTER

0 0 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


