Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502240000 57560	02/24/2015 11:26:23	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	AGREEMENT	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER			43	104	Instr #:20060111000 019860	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:104 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH NO 2
201502240000 57560	02/24/2015 11:26:23	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	AGREEMENT	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER			43	104	Instr #:20060111000 019860	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:104 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH NO 2
201601050000 03530	01/05/2016 10:32:15	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHWAY 11 31 LLC			43	104		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:104 Sub:COLONIA L ALABASTER SOUTH NO 2
201707170002 55590	07/17/2017 02:58:58	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	AL ALABASTER MONTEVALLO LLC						Other:SEE INST
201308260003 49390	08/26/2013 02:50:14	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	LEASE	HIGHWAY 11 31 LLC			43	104	Instr #:20060111000 019860	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:104 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH NO 2
202105200002 50020	05/20/2021 04:03:15	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABASTER CITY OF						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202303210000 77120	03/21/2023 10:13:31	COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMEN T AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	DEEDS	CITY OF ALABASTER			0	0		Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST